WINTER 2025-2026

Programs

Dates

Prices | Subjects

L Kus 2026 PROGRAMS

Credits

Greece Winter December 26 —January 6 $3,375 Classics, English, History, Political Science 3
Italy Winter December 27 - January 7 $3,595 | Art, Italian Culture, Leadership Studies, Nonprofit Studies, Psychology 3
Maya Mexico Winter | December 26 - January 6 $2,995 Honors, Spanish 3
Paris-Munich Winter | December 26 —January 6 $3,375 Cuisine & Culture, English 3
Zanzibar Winter December 27 —January 10 $3,495 Public Health, Communication 3
Spanish Courses: Lower Intermediate - Advanced Levels
. . $10,750(Dorm) P . X . . .
Spain Spring January 4 — May 23 English Courses: Art & Media, Business & Economics, Communication, 12-15
$12,500(Homestay) o . ) )
Hospitality Management & Tourism, Psychology, Social Sciences

SUMMER 2026

Programs
Argentina
Austria

Costa Rica

Egypt

Greece

Italy

Japan
Japan-Korea Pop
Netherlands
Paris |

Paris Il

Prague

Salzburg

Slavic Europe: Poland
Spain |

Spain Il

Taiwan

Tanzania

Tuarkiye

Dates

May 20 - June 18
May 27 - June 27
June 3- June 20
May 11 - May 25
May 12 - June 15
May 18 - June 15
May 17 — June 16
June 6 - June 21
May 20 - June 17
May 29 - June 15
June 26 - July 27
July 3- July 24
May 27- June 26
May 23 - June 7
May 30 - June 30
June 30 — July 31
June 3- July1
June 4 - July 4

May 11 - May 26

$4,295
$5,195
$3,395
$3,275
$6,695
$5,995
$5,275
$3,950
$5,575
$3,795
$5,575
$3,750
$5,595
$2,995
$4,950
$4,975
$5,275
$5,595
$3,395

Prices | Subjects

Computer Science, Artificial Intelligence (Al), Political Science, Psychology

Business, Management, Psychology, Communication, History, Holocaust Studies
Conservation Psychology, Public Health, Animal Studies, Latin American Studies
History, Anthropology, Middle Eastern Studies

Psychology, Classics, English, Political Science, Pop Culture

Cuisine & Culture, Art & Drawing, English, Italian Culture, Honors

Japanese Language & Culture, Architecture, Design, Drawing, Asian Studies

Cuisine & Culture, Hospitality Management, Pop Culture, Asian Studies

Fashion Design & Merchandising, Graphic Design, New Media, Education, Honors
Arts Management, Sociology, Consumerism, French Culture

French Language & Culture (Lower & Higher Intermediate)

Photography & Videography, International Affairs, Political Science, Art History, Honors
Music (Vocal & Instrumental: History, Conducting, Entrepreneurism, Literature, Theory)
Criminology / Criminal Justice, Leadership Studies, International Affairs, Security Studies, History
Spanish Language & Culture (Lower & Higher Intermediate)

Spanish Language & Culture (High to Advanced)

Business, Sports Management, Kinesiology, Recreation & Sport, Film Studies, Chinese

Public Health, Nursing, Social Work, Service-Learning Practicum

Business, Marketing, Photography & New Media, International Affairs, Political Science, Honors

Cre

3-6

3-6

3-6
3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

*The program prices above do not include airfare. Students may choose group flight or individual flight. For optional group airfare, please visit individual program pages
on kiis.org.




5 Kns STUDY ABROAD

APPLICATION PROCESS

Application Essa WINTER
(p:re;'i'fe Account & Complete [ pplicati Y Moo T | Apply Early & Save $100
rofile

Sept. 15 | Regular Application Deadline

Consult with your Advisor or KIIS : SEMESTER
Campus Rep. for course approval [] Transcript Sept.5 | Application Deadline

[ Faculty Recommendation

[ Course & Flight Selections SUMMER
Submit Application Materials & Dec.T | Apply Early & Save $100
Pay $250 Application Deposit [] Passport Status Feb.5 |Regular Application Deadline

20+

Countries

l40+ Centra

KIIS Course Options

500+

Annual Participants

FINANCIAL PLANNING
PROGRAM EXPENSES FUNDING SOURCES REMAINING FUNDING
NEEDED
Program Cost - Personal Funds
*Includes $250 Application Deposit (college savings, etc. )
Passport Fee - Financial Aid
(loans, institutional aid, etc.)
Airfare - Scholarships - - $
Additional Expenses Parents/Guardians
(extra meals, optional travel, etc.)
Personal Expenses Other

(souvenirs, toiletries, phone plan, etc.)

Note: For more information about financial aid and payment deadlines, visit kiis.org and select the “Student — Finances” drop-down.




