WINTER 2025-2026

Programs	Dates	Prices	Subjects	Credits
Greece Winter	December 26 – January 6	\$3,375	Classics, English, History, Political Science	3
Italy Winter	December 27 – January 7	\$3,595	Art, Italian Culture, Leadership Studies, Nonprofit Studies, Psychology	3
Maya Mexico Winter	December 26 – January 6	\$2,995	Honors, Spanish	3
Paris-Munich Winter	December 26 – January 6	\$3,375	Cuisine & Culture, English	3
Zanzibar Winter	December 27 – January 10	\$3,495	Public Health, Communication	3

SEMESTER 2026

Programs	Dates	Prices	Subjects	Credits
Spain Spring	January 4 – May 23	\$10,750(Dorm) \$12,500(Homestay)	Spanish Courses: Lower Intermediate - Advanced Levels English Courses: Art & Media, Business & Economics, Communication, Hospitality Management & Tourism, Psychology, Social Sciences	12-15

SUMMER 2026

Programs	Dates	Prices	Subjects	Credits
Argentina	May 20 – June 18	\$4,295	Computer Science, Artificial Intelligence (AI), Political Science, Psychology	3-6
Austria	May 27 – June 27	\$5,195	Business, Management, Psychology, Communication, History, Holocaust Studies	3-6
Costa Rica	June 3 – June 20	\$3,395	Conservation Psychology, Public Health, Animal Studies, Latin American Studies	3
Egypt	May 11 – May 25	\$3,275	History, Anthropology, Middle Eastern Studies	3
Greece	May 12 – June 15	\$6,695	Psychology, Classics, English, Political Science, Pop Culture	3-6
Italy	May 18 – June 15	\$5,995	Cuisine & Culture, Art & Drawing, English, Italian Culture, Honors	3-6
Japan	May 17 – June 16	\$5,275	Japanese Language & Culture, Architecture, Design, Drawing, Asian Studies	3-6
Japan-Korea Pop	June 6 – June 21	\$3,950	Cuisine & Culture, Hospitality Management, Pop Culture, Asian Studies	3
Netherlands	May 20 – June 17	\$5,575	Fashion Design & Merchandising, Graphic Design, New Media, Education, Honors	3-6
Paris I	May 29 – June 15	\$3,795	Arts Management, Sociology, Consumerism, French Culture	3
Paris II	June 26 - July 27	\$5,575	French Language & Culture (Lower & Higher Intermediate)	3-6
Prague	July 3 – July 24	\$3,750	Photography & Videography, International Affairs, Political Science, Art History, Honors	3
Salzburg	May 27– June 26	\$5,595	Music (Vocal & Instrumental: History, Conducting, Entrepreneurism, Literature, Theory)	3-6
Slavic Europe: Poland	May 23 – June 7	\$2,995	Criminology / Criminal Justice, Leadership Studies, International Affairs, Security Studies, History	3
Spain I	May 30 – June 30	\$4,950	Spanish Language & Culture (Lower & Higher Intermediate)	3-6
Spain II	June 30 – July 31	\$4,975	Spanish Language & Culture (High to Advanced)	3-6
Taiwan	June 3 – July 1	\$5,275	Business, Sports Management, Kinesiology, Recreation & Sport, Film Studies, Chinese	3-6
Tanzania	June 4 – July 4	\$5,595	Public Health, Nursing, Social Work, Service-Learning Practicum	3-6
Türkiye	May 11 – May 26	\$3,395	Business, Marketing, Photography & New Media, International Affairs, Political Science, Honors	3

^{*}The program prices above do not include airfare. Students may choose group flight or individual flight. For optional group airfare, please visit individual program pages on kiis.org.

APPLICATION STEPS

- Create Account & Complete
 Profile
- 2 Consult with your Advisor or KIIS Campus Rep. for course approval
- Submit Application Materials & Pay \$250 Application Deposit

APPLICATION PROCESS

APPLICATION CHECKLIST

- Application Essay
- ☐ Faculty Recommendation
- Transcript
- ☐ Course & Flight Selections
- Passport Status

APPLICATION DEADLINES

WINTER

Aug. 1 | Apply Early & Save \$100

Sept. 15 | Regular Application Deadline

SEMESTER

Sept. 5 | Application Deadline

SUMMER

Dec. 1 | Apply Early & Save \$100

Feb. 5 | Regular Application Deadline



FINANCIAL PLANNING

PROGRAM EXPENSES FUNDING SOURCES REMAINING FUNDING NEEDED **Program Cost Personal Funds** *Includes \$250 Application Deposit (college savings, etc.) **Passport Fee Financial Aid** (loans, institutional aid, etc.) **Airfare Scholarships** Additional Expenses Parents/Guardians (extra meals, optional travel, etc.) Personal Expenses Other (souvenirs, toiletries, phone plan, etc.)

Note: For more information about financial aid and payment deadlines, visit kiis.org and select the "Student – Finances" drop-down.